Saison 2016-17 / TV Ebern / Schnittliste ( Gesamt )
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Spieler
Spath, Sebastian
Klehr, Frank
Holdorf, Willi
Hunger, Dieter
Schultheil3, Gerhard
Drummer, Monika
Diringer, UIf
Schorner, Alfred
Dietz, Achim
Lurz, Stefan
Stahl, Edmund
Diringer, Silvia
Lurz, Robert
Hagel, Silvia
Hagel, Thomas
Geiling, Franziska
Martens, Gustav
Rautenberg, Stephan
Diirr, Horst
Durr, Susanne
Drummer, Georg

Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.

JG
1987
1970
1948
1963
1937
1959
1958
1947
1967
1993
1942
1960
1959
1961
1962
1987
1937
1966
1960
1963
1956

Gesamt
Sp Volle-@

8
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355,38
353,63
353,14
351,00
347,00
349,00
338,25
341,14
336,00
340,83
334,00
315,67
336,40
336,00
323,75
317,33
325,25
321,80
319,50
302,00
313,67

Spielleiter: Hagel, Thomas; Tel.: ; Mobil:
E-Mail: th.hagel.ebern@web.de; Fax:
Stand: 20.11.2016

Heim
Abr-& Fe-@ Ges-d Sp Volle-d Abr-@
182,63 3,00 538,00 4 356,75 182,25
157,75 6,88 511,38 4 355,75 155,00
157,14 10,00 510,29 3 348,33 137,00
156,00 7,33 507,00 4 346,25 162,00
158,00 12,00 505,00 O 0,00 0,00
155,50 8,83 504,50 2 352,00 148,50
154,25 8,75 492,50 2 330,50 157,00
145,43 9,71 486,57 3 345,00 143,33
140,33 11,17 476,33 2 347,00 136,50
133,17 11,83 474,00 4 34550 128,75
134,80 12,80 468,80 3 342,00 139,00
147,33 12,67 463,00 1 322,00 152,00
125,80 15,40 462,20 2 350,00 130,50
124,67 16,67 460,67 1 347,00 159,00
136,25 13,50 460,00 1 347,00 144,00
142,00 9,67 459,33 2 318,50 148,50
133,00 14,25 458,25 3 329,33 128,67
127,60 14,80 449,40 2 315,00 109,00
127,50 13,50 447,00 1 320,00 123,00
132,00 10,00 434,00 O 0,00 0,00
119,67 16,67 433,33 3 313,67 119,67

Fe-@ Ges-@d Best
2,75 539,00 548
6,00 510,75 529

12,00 485,33 502
6,75 508,25 546
0,00 0,00 0
9,50 500,50 506
9,00 487,50 506
9,00 488,33 505

12,50 483,50 494

12,25 474,25 504

13,00 481,00 501

12,00 474,00 474

14,50 480,50 484

15,00 506,00 506
9,00 491,00 491
9,50 467,00 499

15,33 458,00 480

18,50 424,00 430

14,00 443,00 443
0,00 0,00 0

16,67 433,33 437

Auswarts
Sp Volle-@

4

4
4
2
1
4
2
4
4
2
2
2
3
2
3
1
1
3
1
1
0

354,00
351,50
356,75
360,50
347,00
347,50
346,00
338,25
330,50
331,50
322,00
312,50
327,33
330,50
316,00
315,00
313,00
326,33
319,00
302,00

0,00

Abr-@
183,00
160,50
172,25
144,00
158,00
159,00
151,50
147,00
142,25
142,00
128,50
145,00
122,67
107,50
133,67
129,00
146,00
140,00
132,00
132,00
0,00

Fe-@ Ges-d Best

3,25 537,00 553
7,75 512,00 535
8,50 529,00 567
8,50 504,50 533
12,00 505,00 505
8,50 506,50 532
8,50 497,50 511
10,25 485,25 533
10,50 472,75 480
11,00 473,50 490
12,50 450,50 471
13,00 457,50 473
16,00 450,00 465
17,50 438,00 458
15,00 449,67 476
10,00 444,00 444
11,00 459,00 459
12,33 466,33 494
13,00 451,00 451
10,00 434,00 434
0,00 0,00 0



